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1050 Gluth
1199 Méhring
1479 Demus
1245 Titus
1057 BaRler
1054 Kurtz
1230 Neubert
1052 Schwarz
1220 Forst
1056 Loschke
1055 Baron
1198 Schroeder
1047 Muller
1258 Leder
1248 Kahle
1202 Méckel
1204 Dietrich
1137 Oehme
1225 Kloss
1058 Heypeter
1136 Oehme
1127 Hopfer
1487 Ebert
1261 Grobe
1260 RaRmann
1250 Stiewe
1484 Jarosch
1271 Kuhn
1272 Lenk
1113 Schéniger
1489 Nagel
1148 Mende
1154 Peter
1474 Hubler
1155 Dix

1228 Rochau
1117 Kassau
1098 Rautenberg
1180 Frélich
1067 Leistner
1044 Hensel
1215 Falk

1091 Méhlich
1142 Reitz
1092 Schulze
1153 Schwarz
1099 Gérne
1300 Jahn
1115 Lichtenegger
1160 IRbriicker
1084 Wend
1224 Wallrabe
1297 Seidel
1335 Wittig
1064 Herbst
1219 Voigt
1070 Schéniger
1451 Schmidt
1221 Wallrabe
1478 Goldschadt
1111 Melcher
1124 Schénherr
1210 Polster
1475 Riedel
1162 Hommel
1237 Nitschke
1227 Berthel
1197 Witzlack
1190 Fremder
1112 Prohl
1147 Krause
1169 Ausmeier
1051 Loof
1242 Riedel
1068 Zinner
1472 Kausch
1232 Patrak
1063 Burkmann
1089 Miller
1399 Kleinhans
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15. Erzgebirgs-Bike-Marathon 4. - 5. August 2007

Vorname
Martin
Gilbert
Chris
Patrick
Andreas
Christian
Elias
Ernst
Alexander
Sandro
Rick
Thomas
Dirk
Ronny
Markus
Daniel
Lutz
Robert
Stefan
Erik
Ronald
Hendrik
Thomas
Carsten
Jens
Daniel
Stefan
Joseph
Ulrich
Uwe
Marcus
William
Alexander
Jorg
David
Sebastian
Thomas
Daniel
Peter
Dietmar
Carsten
Ricci
Daniel
Kai
Kai
Patrick
Sascha
Franziscus
Franz
Uwe
Thomas
Robert
Tobias
Kay
Lutz
Thomas
Norman
Katja
Sven
Jérn
Jorg
Andy
Sven
Moritz
Joerg
Uwe
Felix
Matthias
Dietmar
Marco
Harald
Denny
Alexandra
Marko
Toralf
Michael
Tomas
David
Maik
Thomas

Short 40 km
Verein
Bike Junior Team
Marathon-Bikes Racing Team
1. Suhler MTB Club
FC Wiistenselbitz / Team Scott
RSV 54 Venusberg/Radwelt LoRnitz
Tu$S Dippoldiswalde
RSV Auto Riedel Schwarzenberg
AA-Race-Team-Schwarz
MTB Verein Berlin
Biketeam Oberlausitz e.V.
RSC "93 Marienberg
Gonso-Rawoflex-Team
CPSV
Bike-Departement-Ost Leipzig
Biketeam-Oberlausitz
Team Ambulanz Mobile-SV Hartenstein
Nepaal Lichtenwalde

RV 99 Grimma e.V.

SC Adelsberg

RSV - Sehmatal e.V.

Erfurt

WSC eV Team-Waldpark-Vogtland.de
Bikebude24.de

RTR Viernau e.V.

Débelner SC 02/90 Team Red Zac
Dresdner SC 1898

RSV Neustadt (Orla)

RSV team Auto Riedel

SV Hartenstein Ambulanz Mobile
RV Grimma

Gummbeall 8000

Gumball 8000

EMC Witzschdorf

Gumball 8000

CVJM Sondershausen

FastFoot
Team Snail’s Pace

Chemnitz
Gipfelstirmer Waldhessen

Fredd’s 2rad-shop
Sebnitzer RV 1897
Gumball 8000
FreeTimeBiker

Team Sport Lichtenegger
Rhon-Bike-Power

Team Berghochschiebar
Débelner SC / Team Red Zac
LATV Plauen

BSG Sparkasse Spree-Neille
RSG Bischofswerda
Débelner SC 02/90
SARI-Team

Skiverein Nordisch Alpine Zschopau e. V.

RSC 93 Marienberg
Team Rossau

Gumball 8000
Alpiner Skiclub Dresden

OL-Taem Wehrsdorf
FastFoot

RSV Peitz

Wernigeréder Fahrradwelt
Olbersdorf

SG Breitenbrunn
www.zm-management.de
Bikepassion e. V.

Pakli sport klub - Malevil Cup
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Endzeit
01:39:02
01:39:09
01:40:10
01:40:52
01:41:03
01:41:55
01:43:18
01:43:20
01:44:51
01:46:15
01:46:21
01:46:33
01:47:46
01:49:39
01:51:34
01:52:07
01:54:10
01:54:14
01:54:18
01:54:21
01:54:27
01:54:43
01:56:09
01:56:55
01:56:57
01:57:15
01:57:37
01:57:45
01:58:13
01:58:15
01:59:29
01:59:35
01:59:36
01:59:44
02:01:24
02:01:31
02:01:52
02:01:55
02:02:11
02:02:34
02:02:46
02:02:49
02:03:28
02:04:12
02:04:42
02:04:47
02:06:10
02:07:07
02:07:13
02:07:37
02:07:42
02:08:02
02:08:05
02:08:06
02:08:09
02:08:11
02:08:29
02:08:37
02:09:18
02:09:53
02:09:57
02:09:58
02:10:13
02:10:53
02:11:41
02:11:48
02:12:01
02:13:18
02:13:33
02:13:42
02:14:17
02:14:20
02:14:39
02:15:15
02:15:17
02:15:35
02:15:43
02:16:08
02:16:17
02:16:27

GJ AK
91 mJugend
80 Herren
75 Senioren1
89 mJunioren
73 Senioren1
87 Herren
90 mJunioren
90 mJunioren
88 Herren
74 Senioren1
90 mJunioren
75 Senioren1
75 Senioren1
77 Senioren1
86 Herren
76 Senioren1
58 Senioren2
81 Herren
90 mJunioren
76 Senioren1
88 Herren
79 Herren
78 Herren
76 Senioren1
65 Senioren2
76 Senioren1
77 Senioren1
92 mJugend
71 Senioren1
56 Senioren3
89 mJunioren
83 Herren
82 Herren
71 Senioren1
82 Herren
81 Herren
69 Senioren1
81 Herren
77 Senioren1
49 Senioren3
62 Senioren2
73 Senioren1
90 mJunioren
74 Senioren1
70 Senioren1
82 Herren
77 Senioren1
90 mJunioren
56 Senioren3
59 Senioren2
68 Senioren1
87 Herren
84 Herren
68 Senioren1
51 Senioren3
82 Herren
72 Senioren1
78 Damen
66 Senioren2
76 Senioren1
71 Senioren1
92 mJugend
74 Senioren1
77 Senioren1
64 Senioren2
64 Senioren2
89 mJunioren
79 Herren
56 Senioren3
84 Herren
61 Senioren2
78 Herren
73 Seniorinnen1
84 Herren
65 Senioren2
78 Herren
90 mJunioren
86 Herren
77 Senioren1
74 Senioren1

AKm AKw Rickst.

a

-
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00:00:00
00:00:07
00:01:08
00:01:50
00:02:01
00:02:53
00:04:16
00:04:18
00:05:49
00:07:13
00:07:19
00:07:31
00:08:44
00:10:37
00:12:32
00:13:05
00:15:08
00:15:12
00:15:16
00:15:19
00:15:25
00:15:41
00:17:07
00:17:53
00:17:55
00:18:13
00:18:35
00:18:43
00:19:11
00:19:13
00:20:27
00:20:33
00:20:34
00:20:42
00:22:22
00:22:29
00:22:50
00:22:53
00:23:09
00:23:32
00:23:44
00:23:47
00:24:26
00:25:10
00:25:40
00:25:45
00:27:08
00:28:05
00:28:11
00:28:35
00:28:40
00:29:00
00:29:03
00:29:04
00:29:07
00:29:09
00:29:27
00:29:35
00:30:16
00:30:51
00:30:55
00:30:56
00:31:11
00:31:51
00:32:39
00:32:46
00:32:59
00:34:16
00:34:31
00:34:40
00:35:15
00:35:18
00:35:37
00:36:13
00:36:15
00:36:33
00:36:41
00:37:06
00:37:15
00:37:25



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
13
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
133
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

100
101

102
103
104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
125
127
128
129
130
131
132

133
134
135
136
137
138

139
140
141
142
143

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

1254 Cieslik
1400 Irrgang
1165 Eulitz
1263 Landes
1213 Meisel
1216 Lissner
1454 Zeis

1294 Wunderlich
1144 Werzner
1214 Gaubitz
1129 Franke
1082 Buchwald
1259 Koslowski
1135 Wagner
1049 Oehme
1195 Behrendt
1490 Schiitze
1085 Krannich
1074 Franke
1275 Inkermann
1186 Gesslein
1498 Schellner
1211 Leistner
1293 Hermann
1166 Barth
1493 Schilling
1164 Ronsch
1247 Trommler
1234 Pfeifer
1178 Schmidt
1159 Einert
1094 Simon
1205 Uhlig
1183 Wilhelm
1452 Kretschmar
1238 Jentzsch
1494 Holub
1270 Horn

1145 Mastik
1125 Wagner
1218 Kdliner
1123 Heller
1500 GroRstiick
1080 Fischer
1257 Hering
1295 Frenzel
1499 Brauer
1192 Schiipferling
1482 Albertus
1253 Seyrich
1073 Hannuschke
1116 Delzer
1126 Enenkel
1150 Puhimann
1453 Schénemann
1244 Kriebitzsch
1122 HelRler
1182 Marschler
1209 Koéhler
1283 Kluge
1173 Marlow
1268 Jackstien
1243 Semper
1120 Feller
1096 Myrrhe
1262 Mende
1146 Meyer
1226 Helbig
1191 Himpel
1174 Gericke
1133 Potschke
1060 Grundmann
1488 Tandler
1046 Nevrly
1264 Sinen
1265 Lasch
1156 Wolff
1291 Conrad
1476 Schippel
1239 Bilz

1121 Mitgude
1395 Gotzke
1119 Schrober

Dirk
Silvio
Gaby
Andre
Rocco
Uwe
Andre
Steffen
Henry
René
René
Daniel
Ralf
Michel
Andreas
Falk
Knut
Maret
Jens
Marlies
Roland
Nils
Frieder
Ronny
Anett
Volker
Silvio
Friederike
Heiko
Ronald
Gottfried
Rick
Peter
Marc
Jana
Frank
Silvio
Sebastian
Jan
Marcus
Thomas
Tim
Benjamin
Erik
Martin
Frank
Robert
Steffen
Frank
Ralf
Ronny
Rainer
Sven
Michael
Fabian
Thomas
Goran
Rico
Thomas
Arndt
Kristin
Martin
Stephan
Dirk
Maik
Falk
Gerald
Alexandra
Lars
Bernd
Konstantin
Mike
Jorg
Adina
Sven
Arne
Thomas
Mirko
Rico
Matthias
Christian
Marco
Jorg

Sheet1

Bode-Haie
Bikehuette-Team

Tretmiihle Radebeul/1. RSV Excelsior Dresden

Binford Racing Team
PRO CYCLE LIMBACH

TuS Dippoldiswalde

Miriquidi Riders

MTB- Leisnig
Bodehaie Thale
FAHRRADIES Halle
Chemnitz
Spreeradler Libben
RV Grimma

Pulsschlag

SIRIUS Sporthaus Erhardt
Universiat d. Bundeswehr Miinchen
Stiitzengriin

1. RV Pirna

Heinrichsort

RTR Viernau e.V.

mob sued
Team ostwest-express

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau Abt. Radsport eV
SV Remse

RSV Chemnitz

Eldorado-Nordhausen

DVAG Lengefeld

XSTREAM RACING TEAM

SpoKuV der KSK Aue-Schwarzenberg
Radrenalin

PRO CYCLE LIMBACH

Team Stein-Bikes

Team Bikehuette

RSV Schneckenlohe

TuS Dippoldiswalde

SV Sparkasse Mittleres Ergebirge

Sportsmannschaft vitaminOffice *

Racing Mokkasin
Gorlitz

Geisingen

SPTE Magdeburg

fir den Weltfrieden :-)
Myrrhe-Bikes Egeln
mtb-brandenburg.de
Bode Haie Thale
Freche Frauen voraus
Stollenhopser

racing Nurses

Team Rad & Tat Blankenburg

Bikeland Dresden
Bikeland Dresden

HSV Seiffen

die Tachycarden
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02:16:47
02:16:51
02:17:04
02:17:11
02:18:41
02:18:51
02:19:12
02:19:16
02:20:09
02:20:44
02:20:49
02:21:01
02:21:24
02:21:27
02:22:57
02:22:57
02:23:44
02:23:50
02:24:07
02:24:10
02:24:11
02:24:20
02:24:39
02:24:48
02:24:52
02:24:53
02:25:25
02:25:48
02:26:36
02:26:39
02:26:42
02:27:02
02:27:13
02:27:17
02:27:35
02:27:37
02:27:40
02:27:42
02:27:48
02:27:55
02:27:57
02:28:11
02:28:36
02:28:41
02:28:48
02:29:12
02:29:32
02:29:41
02:29:55
02:29:58
02:30:00
02:30:05
02:30:13
02:30:13
02:30:27
02:30:54
02:31:06
02:31:12
02:31:28
02:31:49
02:32:00
02:32:05
02:32:22
02:33:08
02:33:52
02:34:10
02:34:15
02:34:47
02:34:53
02:35:19
02:35:23
02:35:32
02:35:33
02:35:37
02:35:45
02:35:47
02:35:50
02:36:15
02:36:18
02:36:34
02:37:17
02:37:34
02:37:53

86 Herren

75 Senioren1
83 Damen
80 Herren

87 Herren

75 Senioren1
81 Herren

71 Senioren1
89 mJunioren
78 Herren

76 Senioren1
74 Senioren1
64 Senioren2
87 Herren

77 Senioren1
61 Senioren2
70 Senioren1
79 Damen
82 Herren

77 Seniorinnen1
67 Senioren1
82 Herren

51 Senioren3
76 Senioren1
77 Seniorinnen1
60 Senioren2
77 Senioren1
89 wJunioren
75 Senioren1
60 Senioren2
49 Senioren3
81 Herren
62 Senioren2
77 Senioren1
73 Seniorinnen1
75 Senioren1
73 Senioren1
84 Herren

87 Herren

81 Herren
70 Senioren1
90 mJunioren
85 Herren

88 Herren

84 Herren

73 Senioren1
87 Herren

72 Senioren1
47 Senioren3
74 Senioren1
75 Senioren1
55 Senioren3
75 Senioren1
76 Senioren1
80 Herren

81 Herren
66 Senioren2
75 Senioren1
80 Herren

80 Herren

81 Damen
81 Herren
84 Herren

70 Senioren1
71 Senioren1
76 Senioren1
55 Senioren3
76 Seniorinnen1
78 Herren

55 Senioren3
75 Senioren1
70 Senioren1
69 Senioren1
83 Damen
72 Senioren1
77 Senioren1
60 Senioren2
71 Senioren1
77 Senioren1
58 Senioren2
83 Herren

76 Senioren1
64 Senioren2

41
42
33
34
35

12
36
37
38
44
39
45

46
47

48

40
41
15
50
42
43

44
45
51
52
53
10

11
54
55
56

57
58
16

60
17
47
61
18

00:37:45
00:37:49
00:38:02
00:38:09
00:39:39
00:39:49
00:40:10
00:40:14
00:41:07
00:41:42
00:41:47
00:41:59
00:42:22
00:42:25
00:43:55
00:43:55
00:44:42
00:44:48
00:45:05
00:45:08
00:45:09
00:45:18
00:45:37
00:45:46
00:45:50
00:45:51
00:46:23
00:46:46
00:47:34
00:47:37
00:47:40
00:48:00
00:48:11
00:48:15
00:48:33
00:48:35
00:48:38
00:48:40
00:48:46
00:48:53
00:48:55
00:49:09
00:49:34
00:49:39
00:49:46
00:50:10
00:50:30
00:50:39
00:50:53
00:50:56
00:50:58
00:51:03
00:51:11
00:51:11
00:51:25
00:51:52
00:52:04
00:52:10
00:52:26
00:52:47
00:52:58
00:53:03
00:53:20
00:54:06
00:54:50
00:55:08
00:55:13
00:55:45
00:55:51
00:56:17
00:56:21
00:56:30
00:56:31
00:56:35
00:56:43
00:56:45
00:56:48
00:57:13
00:57:16
00:57:32
00:58:15
00:58:32
00:58:51



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

153
154
155
156
157
158
159

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

193
194
195
196
197
198

199

200
201
202
203

204
205
206

207
208
209
210
211

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

220
221
222

223

13

20

21

22

23

1059 Pfeiffer
1208 Seidel

1206 Schmidt
1207 Schmidt
1086 Fee

1072 Thomas
1079 Heinze
1128 Buhl

1241 Langguth
1236 Cherubim
1485 Hartmann
1130 Schober
1267 Anders
1193 Miller

1274 Meyer

1176 Rau

1281 Zenker
1285 Salabov}y
1078 Heinze
1045 Schremmer
1279 Rosenzweig
1077 Hannuschke
1114 Eckert

1104 Meeh

1477 LieRke

1491 Blechschmidt
1486 Franke
1284 Kluge

1483 Leonhardt
1076 Herberg
1171 Hanchen
1172 Streiter
1118 Hirmke
1179 Salomon
1087 Ulrich

1287 Paulu

1103 Meillner
1473 Kielling
1269 Heidenreich
1093 Alf

1066 Witzlack
1100 Schwarze
1187 Rast

1048 Ronneburger
1286 Merhautova
1081 Heidrich
1235 Kahler
1276 Patzold
1132 Kleinert
1105 Klein

1290 Naumann
1065 Gréomminger
1090 Wunderlich
1097 Loétzsch
1249 Romankiewicz
1053 Glienecke
1167 B6hm

1397 Bohm

1188 Phommalad
1492 Léwe

1069 Rudolph
1497 Hinkel

1095 Simon

1298 Kleinert
1170 Helbig

1229 von Weiss
1149 Benedix
1143 Seyrich
1201 Richter
1280 Hubner
1109 Héhne
1398 Molzahn
1292 Kiipke

1131 Eichler
1088 Martinec
1102 Krause
1189 Paulisch
1496 Schwarze
1185 Helbig

1062 Henzchen
1273 Weisemann
1175 Zienert
1299 Ritscher

Danis
Robert
Maik
Matthias
Frederick
Frank
Ralf
Carola
René
Hendrik
Jorg
Michael
Andreas
Wolfgang
Danilo
René
Bernd
Markéta
Katja
Jirgen
Stephan
Jirgen
Timo
Peter
Maik
Ralf
René
Gunter
Lutz
Boris
Andreas
Reinhard
Beatrice
Markus
Dirk
Lubas
Jens
Jens
Tino
Sven
Thomas
Wolfram
Jirgen
Thomas
Lucie
Karsten
Maik
Bjorn
Dirk
Martin
Thomas
Stephanie
Sebastian
Karoline
Martin
Burkhard
Thomas
Torsten
Birgit
Jirgen
Volker
Marco
Alexandra
Reinhard
René
Adrian
David
Dieter
Tanja
Eberhard
Peter
Mario
Thomas
Patrick
Pavel
René
Sven
Katrin
Steffen
Michael
Ronny
Anett
Tom Nils
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Velowelt-Leipzig
Railboarders Gera

Railboarders Gera

ASVL Waltersdorf

Team GGT
RC SchloRbike Greiz e.V.
RSV Schneckenlohe

RC Schlossbike Greiz

ASVL Waltersdorf

Kolling M-CAX Team

EMC Witzschdorf

SARI-Team

Bauservice

RSV Freilassing
Leipzig

Myrrhe-Bikes Egeln
Bikepassion e. V.

SBB
Velowelt-Leipzig

Bike Passion Pirna e.V.
SV Hermsdorf / Erzgeb.

Ulmer Bikefreunde
Ulmer Bikefreunde

Bikehard

ESV-MBO Dresden

HT 1861 Halberstadt

Haarschneider

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau Abt. Radsport eV
SV Hermsdorf / Erzgeb.
mtb-erzgebirge.de

Racing Nurses Berlin

SV Sparkasse Erzgebirge e.V.
Pulsschlag Erzgebirge

Team Kolling Yamaha

Team GGT

MTB Team Rossau

Team Berghochschieber

SBB

Team Rad & Tat Blankenburg
Radmarkt Mittweida

RSC 93 Marienberg
Nordhausen
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02:37:59
02:38:22
02:39:03
02:39:08
02:39:14
02:40:08
02:40:11
02:40:21
02:40:54
02:41:00
02:41:03
02:41:29
02:41:33
02:41:42
02:41:46
02:42:19
02:42:24
02:42:58
02:43:01
02:43:20
02:44:31
02:44:43
02:45:00
02:45:07
02:45:17
02:45:18
02:45:27
02:45:28
02:45:43
02:45:45
02:46:09
02:46:11
02:46:40
02:46:50
02:47:14
02:47:48
02:47:54
02:48:07
02:48:23
02:48:26
02:48:30
02:48:59
02:49:04
02:49:15
02:50:19
02:50:38
02:50:46
02:50:54
02:51:10
02:51:11
02:51:15
02:51:16
02:53:23
02:53:33
02:54:31
02:54:34
02:54:59
02:55:01
02:55:02
02:55:32
02:55:58
02:56:27
02:56:37
02:57:31
02:58:34
02:59:30
03:00:08
03:00:54
03:01:29
03:02:11
03:02:44
03:03:08
03:03:46
03:03:55
03:04:05
03:04:57
03:05:23
03:06:06
03:07:17
03:07:30
03:08:25
03:08:31
03:08:47

77 Senioren1
80 Herren

77 Senioren1
81 Herren

56 Senioren3
64 Senioren2
64 Senioren2
77 Seniorinnen1
71 Senioren1
89 mJunioren
70 Senioren1
75 Senioren1
65 Senioren2
62 Senioren2
82 Herren

61 Senioren2
46 Senioren3
80 Damen

89 wJunioren
63 Senioren2
88 Herren

54 Senioren3
70 Senioren1
68 Senioren1
75 Senioren1
70 Senioren1
70 Senioren1
46 Senioren3
63 Senioren2
69 Senioren1
56 Senioren3
59 Senioren2
71 Seniorinnen1
71 Senioren1
74 Senioren1
75 Senioren1
66 Senioren2
77 Senioren1
89 mJunioren
73 Senioren1
76 Senioren1
55 Senioren3
76 Senioren1
79 Herren

83 Damen

85 Herren

82 Herren

82 Herren

61 Senioren2
88 Herren

73 Senioren1
74 Seniorinnen1
82 Herren

88 Damen

73 Senioren1
63 Senioren2
73 Senioren1
79 Herren

76 Seniorinnen1
62 Senioren2
42 Senioren3
76 Senioren1
83 Damen

53 Senioren3
71 Senioren1
63 Senioren2
78 Herren

44 Senioren3
72 Seniorinnen1
48 Senioren3
63 Senioren2
70 Senioren1
65 Senioren2
68 Senioren1
70 Senioren1
79 Herren

68 Senioren1
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